T~ ~ :20190923-0057
Safety Certificate
°~~~ °1 0'~.~~ HU02036--20030A
(Certificate No.)
~~ i ~ ~}/T °,~ °~ ~}~ : Zhejiang; CHINT Electrics Co., Ltd.
(Manufacturer/importer)
-~j-  is No.l CHINT Road, CHINT Industrial Zone, North Baixiang, Yueqing,
(Address) Zhejiang, China.

Type code (Refer to table below)
Structure classes: B(Metal head), E(Plastic head)
Type code Assistant specification code
S :Mushroom button stay-up,
rotated to reset
€ Turn restoration
4 : ra30
5 : r~40
6 : ra60
Key restoration
7 : as30
1 : re40
3 : Green
~ 4 : Red
5 : Yellow
I
1 : 1 NO
2 : 1 NC
C : ra40 mushroom button Spring
return
R : r~60 mushroom button Spring
return
Letter "Z" behind is self-locking
1 : White
3 : Green
4 : Red
5 : Yellow
6 : Blue
€ 1 : 1 NO
2 : 1 NC
T :Mushroom button, stay-up,
pull to reset, r~40
14 : Red ~ 1 : 1 NO
2 : 1 NC
W4 : Illuminated mushroom
headed reset button
Letter "Z" behind is self-locking
1 : White
3 : Green
s 4 : Red
5 : Yellow
6 : Blue
4 : 220V transformer type 1 : 1 NO
5 : 380V transformer type 2 : 1 NC
6 : Direct type
8 : RC type
page 1 / 1
. .. ....
.s ~
•• •
s e e
®A A
~I ~ ~ ~-I
Technical Document
page ~ 1 / 3
of L1010 ~ ~: HU02036 -20030A
(Certificate No)
1.71~~z' • ufo4z'~ LHo(General Descriptions of Certified Products)
1. 1 z~l~~ z~ o (Product description)
°io7~~l~~ 7Hg~ CFo~E ~CF.
(Informat ion on certified basic model product is as fol low)
e~ T ~ ~: 20190923 - 0057
(Receipt No)
~ d (Section ) t-H o (Descr ipt ion)
g C
o i
(Normal use)
LH-~~-~
(Internal construction)
QIT~-~
(External construction)
71 EF(Others)
It makes the circuit contol ON/OFF.